133
Ex e & Nylon Stopping Plugs
Technical SpecificationsHex head Exe stopping plug
Dome head Exe stopping plug
Stainless Steel Thread Size
Type - Metric Metric (mm)
EXS/M16/DSP 16
EXS/M20/DSP  20
EXS/M25/DSP  25
EXS/M32/DSP  32
EXS/M40/DSP  40
EXS/M50/DSP 50
EXS/M63/DSP  63
Brass Thread Size
Type - Metric Metric (mm)
EX/M16/DSP 16
EX/M20/DSP  20
EX/M25/DSP  25
EX/M32/DSP  32
EX/M40/DSP  40
EX/M50/DSP 50
EX/M63/DSP  63
Nickel Plated Thread Size
Type - Metric Metric (mm)
EXN/M16/DSP 16
EXN/M20/DSP  20
EXN/M25/DSP  25
EXN/M32/DSP  32
EXN/M40/DSP  40
EXN/M50/DSP 50
EXN/M63/DSP  63
N.B. PG stopping plugs available upon request
Stainless Steel Thread Size
Type - Metric Metric (mm)
EXS/M16/HSP 16
EXS/M20/HSP  20
EXS/M25/HSP  25
EXS/M32/HSP  32
EXS/M40/HSP  40
EXS/M50/HSP 50
EXS/M63/HSP  63
Brass Thread Size
Type - Metric Metric (mm)
EX/M16/HSP 16
EX/M20/HSP  20
EX/M25/HSP  25
EX/M32/HSP  32
EX/M40/HSP  40
EX/M50/HSP 50
EX/M63/HSP  63
Nickel Plated Thread Size
Type - Metric Metric (mm)
EXN/M16/HSP 16
EXN/M20/HSP  20
EXN/M25/HSP  25
EXN/M32/HSP  32
EXN/M40/HSP  40
EXN/M50/HSP 50
EXN/M63/HSP  63
N.B. PG stopping plugs available upon request
Nylon stopping plug
Nylon Thread Size
Type - Metric Metric (mm)
EX-M16 16
EX-M20 20
EX-M25  25
EX-M32  32
EX-M40 40
EX-M50 50
EX-M63  63
A Member of the ABB Group
Nylon Stopping Plug
EC TYPE Examination Certificate:
IMQ 13 ATEX 016X, IECEx IMQ 13.0005X
Exe IIC Gb
Ex tb III Db
IP test: IP66-IP68
Certification & Standards
8
Ex e and nylon stopping plugs
Nickel Plated Thread Size
Type - Metric Metric (mm)
WHMM03 16
WHMM04  20
WHMM05  25
WHMM06  32
WHMM07  40
WHMM08 50
WHMM09 63
Nickel Plated Thread Size
Type - NPT NPT (inch)
– 3/8
WHAM04  1/2
WHAM05   3/4
WHAM06  1
WHAM07  11/4
WHAM08  11/2
WHAM09  2
Nickel Plated Thread Size
Type - Metric Metric (mm)
EXN/M16/C 16
EXN/M20/C  20
EXN/M25/C  25
EXN/M32/C  32
EXN/M40/C 40
EXN/M50/C 50
EXN/M63/C  63
EXN/M75/C  75
Nickel Plated Thread Size
Type - NPT NPT (inch)
EXN/038/C 3/8
EXN/050/C  1/2
EXN/075/C  3/4
EXN/100/C  1
EXN/125/C 11/4
EXN/150/C 11/2
EXN/200/C  2
EXN/250/C  21/2
Stainless Steel Thread Size
Type - Metric Metric (mm)
EXS/M16/C 16
EXS/M20/C  20
EXS/M25/C  25
EXS/M32/C  32
EXS/M40/C 40
EXS/M50/C 50
EXS/M63/C  63
EXS/M75/C  75
Stainless Steel Thread Size
Type - NPT NPT (inch)
EXS/038/C 3/8
EXS/050/C  1/2
EXS/075/C  3/4
EXS/100/C  1
EXS/125/C 11/4
EXS/150/C 11/2
EXS/200/C  2
EXS/250/C  21/2
Stainless Steel Thread Size
Type - NPT NPT (inch)
– 3/8
MXAH04  1/2
MXAH05   3/4
MXAH06  1
MXAH07  11/4
MXAH08  11/2
–  2
Brass Thread Size
Type - Metric Metric (mm)
EX/M16/C 16
EX/M20/C  20
EX/M25/C  25
EX/M32/C  32
EX/M40/C 40
EX/M50/C 50
EX/M63/C  63
EX/M75/C  75
Brass Thread Size
Type - NPT NPT (inch)
EX/038/C 3/8
EX/050/C  1/2
EX/075/C  3/4
EX/100/C  1
EX/125/C 11/4
EX/150/C 11/2
EX/200/C  2
EX/250/C  21/2
Brass Thread Size
Type - NPT NPT (inch)
– 3/8
WHAB04  1/2
WHAB05   3/4
WHAB06  1
WHAB07  11/4
WHAB08  11/2
– 2
134
Accessories
Coupler - female to female thread couplers for use in both Exd and Exe applications
Hex locknut
Certification Standard: Baseefa 08 ATEX 0359U
IECEx BAS08.0121U
TÜV11.0158U
Ex de IIC Gb
Ex tb IIIC Db
Temperature: -60°C to +200°C
Technical Specifications
Stainless Steel Thread Size
Type - Metric Metric (mm)
– 16
MXWH04  20
MXWH05  25
MXWH06  32
MXWH07 40
MXWH08 50
–  63
Brass Thread Size
Type - Metric Metric (mm)
WHMB03 16
WHMB04  20
WHMB05  25
WHMB06 32
WHMB07 40
WHMB08 50
–  63